1
Air Circuit Breakers Ex9A25HU up to 1150 VAC
■ Air circuit breakers, frame size A25
■ Rated current up to 2500 A
■ Rated operating voltage
800 / 1000 / 1150 V AC
■ Breaking capacity Icu 65 kA
■ Fixed and withdrawable versions

3P
4P
Type Key
F
Version
F: Fixed
D/O: With-
drawable
2500
Rated
current
630 - 2500 A
Air Circuit Breakers from Ex9A series are designed for power distribution protection on high demand installati-
ons such as industrial and commercial among others. Testing according IEC / EN 60947-2 standards ensures
the required functionaility and reliability for the higher power applications.
The Ex9A25-HU version has been developed to fi t into the newest demands of the PV applications on which
the nominal voltage keeps increasing. These products has been rated from 800 VAC up to 1150 VAC.
In order to provide the best control and monitoring features, the Ex9A25HU is off ered with the most advanced
SU4.0H, capable of detecting ground leakages and able to react to current, voltages, powers and harmonics
failures by disconnecting the breaker or alerting to the system via programmable DO or Modbus.
Utilization category B circuit breakers.
2
Air Circuit Breakers Ex9A25HU up to 1150 VAC
3P 630 A 252-630 A 1260-9450 A 113866 Ex9A25HU 3P F 630 1
3P 800 A 320-800 A 1600-12000 A 113867 Ex9A25HU 3P F 800 1
3P 1000 A 400-1000 A 2000-15000A 113868 Ex9A25HU 3P F 1000 1
3P 1250 A 500-1250 A 2500-18750 A 113869 Ex9A25HU 3P F 1250 1
3P 1600 A 640-1600 A 3200-24000 A 113870 Ex9A25HU 3P F 1600 1
3P 2000 A 800-2000 A 4000-30000 A 113871 Ex9A25HU 3P F 2000 1
3P 2500 A 1000-2500 A 5000-37500 A 113872 Ex9A25HU 3P F 2500 1
4P 630 A 252-630 A 1260-9450 A 113880 Ex9A25HU 4P F 630 1
4P 800 A 320-800 A 1600-12000 A 113881 Ex9A25HU 4P F 800 1
4P 1000 A 400-1000 A 2000-15000 A 113882 Ex9A25HU 4P F 1000 1
4P 1250 A 500-1250 A 2500-18750 A 113883 Ex9A25HU 4P F 1250 1
4P 1600 A 640-1600 A 3200-24000 A 113884 Ex9A25HU 4P F 1600 1
4P 2000 A 800-2000 A 4000-30000 A 113885 Ex9A25HU 4P F 2000 1
4P 2500 A 1000-2500 A 5000-37500 A 113886 Ex9A25HU 4P F 2500 1
Poles Rated Overcurrent Instant. Article  Type Packing
 current In release Ir release Ii No.
Fixed version, Icu = 65 kA at 800 V AC
• Fixed version
• Frame size A25
• Rated current up to 2500 A
• Rated short-circuit breaking capacity Icu 65 kA
• Device body only, tripping unit must be selected separately
• In the scope of delivery: fi xed Air Circuit Breaker body, full set of secondary terminals, tripping unit (SU4.0H only), door frame,
main terminals mounted in horizontal position, alarm contacts
• Basic parameter setting range of tripping units SU:
     Ir = 0.4 - 1 x In
     Isd = 1.5 - 10 x Ir
     Ii = 2 - 15 x In
3
Air Circuit Breakers Ex9A25HU up to 1150 VAC
3P 630 A 252-630 A 1260-9450 A 113859 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 630 1
3P 800 A 320-800 A 1600-12000 A 113860 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 800 1
3P 1000 A 400-1000 A 2000-15000 A 113861 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 1000 1
3P 1250 A 500-1250 A 2500-18750 A 113862 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 1250 1
3P 1600 A 640-1600 A 3200-24000 A 113863 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 1600 1
3P 2000 A 800-2000 A 4000-30000 A 113864 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 2000 1
3P 2500 A 1000-2500 A 5000-37500 A 113865 Ex9A25HU 3P D/O 2500 1
4P 630 A 252-630 A 1260-9450 A 113873 Ex9A25HU 4P D/O 630 1